GNAS_ENSG00000087460

1

Window:

] 5| mmm
<« neE>
[ | < —
......... e ]
. 9909
Sunl <«
--------u., .................................... X ¥
“«
O
srem °ve ®» mmmr_l
on>=
O o< +
...................................... Q
®
@
S5
....................................... = WL
o <

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



